Revision: C
PPTC SMD Surface Mount 1812 Series
Professional manufacturer of circuit protection components
- 1 -
Revision: B Email:sales@tlcet.com.cn
PPTC MSMD 1812 Series
Applications

Time To Trip
Pd
typ(W)
Resistance
Agency
Approvals
Curre
nt (A)
Time
(Sec.)
Rmin
(Ω)
R1max
(Ω)
UL/CSA TUV
TLC-MSMD010 0.10 0.30 60 10 0.5 1.50 0.8 0.70 15.0 √ √
TLC-MSMD010/30 0.10 0.30 30 10 0.5 1.50 0.8 0.70 15.0 × √
TLC-MSMD010/50 0.10 0.30 50 10 0.5 1.50 0.8 0.70 15.0 × √
TLC-MSMD014 0.14 0.34 60 10 1.5 0.15 0.8 0.40 6.50 √ √
TLC-MSMD014/50 0.14 0.34 50 10 1.5 0.15 0.8 0.40 6.50 × √
TLC-MSMD020 0.20 0.40 30 10 8.0 0.02 0.8 0.75 5.00 √ √
TLC-MSMD020/50 0.20 0.40 50 10 1.5 0.15 0.8 0.40 6.00 √ ×
TLC-MSMD020/60 0.20 0.40 60 10 1.5 0.15 0.8 0.40 6.00 √ √
TLC-MSMD030 0.30 0.60 30 10 8.0 0.10 0.8 0.30 3.00 √ √
TLC-MSMD035 0.35 0.70 16 40 8.0 0.10 0.8 0.20 1.80 √ √
TLC-MSMD035/30 0.35 0.70 30 40 8.0 0.10 0.8 0.20 1.80 √ √
TLC-MSMD050 0.50 1.00 15 100 8.0 0.15 0.8 0.15 1.00 √ √
TLC-MSMD050/16 0.50 1.00 16 40 8.0 0.15 0.8 0.15 1.00 × √
TLC-MSMD050/24 0.50 1.00 24 40 8.0 0.15 0.8 0.15 1.00 × √
TLC-MSMD050/30 0.50 1.00 30 100 8.0 0.15 0.8 0.15 1.00 √ √
TLC-MSMD050/33 0.50 1.00 33 40 8.0 0.15 0.8 0.15 1.00 × √
TLC-MSMD050/60 0.50 1.00 60 100 8.0 0.15 0.8 0.15 1.00 √ √
TLC-MSMD075 0.75 1.50 16 40 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.11 0.45 √ √
- 2 -
Revision: B Email:sales@tlcet.com.cn
PPTC MSMD 1812 Series
TLC-MSMD075/24 0.75 1.50 24 40 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.11 0.45 √ √
TLC-MSMD075/33 0.75 1.50 33 40 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.11 0.40 √ √
TLC-MSMD110 1.10 2.20 6 100 8.0 0.30 0.8 0.040 0.210 √ √
TLC-MSMD110/8 1.10 2.20 8 100 8.0 0.30 0.8 0.040 0.225 √ √
TLC-MSMD110/12 1.10 2.20 12 100 8.0 0.30 0.8 0.040 0.225 × √
TLC-MSMD110/16 1.10 2.20 16 100 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.040 0.225 √ √
TLC-MSMD110/24 1.10 2.20 24 100 8.0 0.50 1.2 0.060 0.200 √ √
TLC-MSMD110/33 1.10 2.20 33 100 8.0 0.50 1.2 0.055 0.220 √ √
TLC-MSMD125 1.25 2.50 6 40 8.0 0.40 0.8 0.035 0.140 √ √
TLC-MSMD125/8 1.25 2.50 8 100 8.0 0.40 0.8 0.035 0.140 × √
TLC-MSMD125/12 1.25 2.50 12 100 8.0 0.40 0.8 0.035 0.140 × √
TLC-MSMD125/16 1.25 2.50 16 100 8.0 0.40 0.8 0.035 0.140 × √
TLC-MSMD125/30 1.25 2.50 30 100 8.0 0.40 0.8 0.035 0.210 × √
TLC-MSMD150 1.50 3.00 6 100 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.030 0.120 √ √
TLC-MSMD150/8 1.50 3.00 8 100 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.030 0.120 × √
TLC-MSMD150/12 1.50 3.00 12 100 8.0 0.50 1.0 0.030 0.120 √ √
TLC-MSMD150/16 1.50 3.00 16 100 8.0 0.50 1.0 0.030 0.120 × √
TLC-MSMD150/24 1.50 3.00 24 100 8.0 1.50 1.2 0.030 0.140 √ √
TLC-MSMD160/6 1.60 3.20 6 100 8.0 1.00 1.0 0.025 0.120 × √
TLC-MSMD160 1.60 3.20 8 100 8.0 0.5 1.0 0.025 0.120 √ √
TLC-MSMD160/12 1.60 3.20 12 100 8.0 1.00 1.0 0.025 0.120 √ √
TLC-MSMD160/16 1.60 3.20 16 100 8.0 1.00 1.0 0.025 0.120 √ √
TLC-MSMD160/24 1.60 3.20 24 100 8.0 1.00 1.0 0.025 0.140 × √
TLC-MSMD200 2.00 4.00 8 40 8.0 3.00 1.2 0.020 0.080 √ √
TLC-MSMD200/12 2.00 4.00 12 100 8.0 3.00 1.2 0.020 0.080 × √
TLC-MSMD200/16 2.00 4.00 16 100 8.0 3.00 1.2 0.020 0.080 × √
TLC-MSMD200/20 2.00 4.00 20 100 8.0 3.00 1.2 0.020 0.080 × √
TLC-MSMD200/24 2.00 4.00 24 40 8.0 3.00 1.2 0.020 0.100 × √
TLC-MSMD250/16 2.50 5.00 16 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.015 0.100 √ √
TLC-MSMD250/12 2.50 5.00 12 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.015 0.100 × √
TLC-MSMD250/8 2.50 5.00 8 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.015 0.100 × √
TLC-MSMD260 2.60 5.20 6 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.015 0.080 √ √
TLC-MSMD260/8 2.60 5.20 8 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.015 0.080 × √
TLC-MSMD260/12 2.60 5.20 12 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.015 0.080 √ √
TLC-MSMD260/16 2.60 5.20 16 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.015 0.080 √ √
TLC-MSMD300 3.00 6.00 6 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.012 0.060 √ √
TLC-MSMD300/8 3.00 6.00 8 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.012 0.060 × √
TLC-MSMD300/12 3.00 6.00 12 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.012 0.060 × √
TLC-MSMD300/16 3.00 6.00 16 100 8.0 5.00 1.2 0.012 0.060 × √
Ihold: Holding Current: maximum current at which the device will not trip in 25℃ still air.
Itrip:Tripping Current minimum current at which the device will trip in 25℃ still air.
Vmax: Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current.
Imax: Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage.